1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2ZL236512S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A VDD SA SA SA SA SA VDD
B SA CEA SA ADV SA CEB  DNC
C NC SA SA VDD SA SA  DNC
D DQC DQPC VSS DNC VSS DQPB DQB
E DQC DQC VSS DNC VSS DQB DQB

WED2ZL236512S
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
Part Number Configuration tCD Clock
(ns) (MHz)
WED2ZL236512S35BC 2 x 512K x 36 3.5 166
WED2ZL236512S38BC 2 x 512K x 36 3.8 150
WED2ZL236512S42BC 2 x 512K x 36 4.2 133
WED2ZL236512S50BC 2 x 512K x 36 5.0 100
PACKAGE DIMENSION:  119 BUMP PBGA
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION